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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
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NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
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(SAN JOSE DIVISION)
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FINJAN LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Case No. 5:17-cv-04467-BLF (VKD)
Company,
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
Plaintiff,

N
o

Date: March 18, 2021
V. Time: 1:30 PM

. Hon. Beth Labson Freeman
SONICWALL INC., a Delaware Corporation, Ctrm: 3, 5th Floor
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Defendant.
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1 CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
2 I, Megan O’Meara, am employed in the Boston, Massachusetts office of Fish &
3 || Richardson P.C. | am over the age of 18 and not a party to the within action. My business address
4 ||is One Marina Park Drive, Boston, MA 02210.
5 On March 11, 2021, | caused the following documents to be served:
6
FINJAN’S UNREDACTED OPPOSITION TO SONICWALL’S MOTIONS IN
! LIMINENOS. 1,2 AND 4;
| FINJAN’S UNREDACTED EXHIBITS A-G;
° FINJAN’S UNREDACTED EXHIBITS J-L; AND
12 FINJAN’S UNREDACTED EXHIBITS O.
12 || via e-mail on the following individuals:
13 || COUNSEL FOR DEFENDANT SONICWALL INC.
14 || David C. Dotson; dcdotson@duanemorris.com
15 || Matthew C. Gaudet; mcgaudet@duanemorris.com
16 || Jennifer H. Forte; jhforte@duanemorris.com
17 || John R. Gibson; JRGibson@duanemorris.com
18 || Jarrad M. Gunther; jmgunther@duanemorris.com
19 || Joseph A. Powers; japowers@duanemorris.com
20 || Alice Snedeker; aesnedeker@duanemorris.com
21 || Robin McGrath; rimcgrath@duanemorris.com
22 || Stuart Bartow; DSBartow@duanemorris.com
23 || Nicole E. Johnson; NEGrigg@duanemorris.com
24 | declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California and the United
25 || States that each of the above statements is true and correct.
26 Executed on March 11, 2021, at Arlington, Massachusetts.
27
By: /s/ Meg{cir’z\?ﬂ’{\flueam
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